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Motors for Elevators

new installations
refurbishment
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ELEROY®
SOMER
Leroy Somer proposes a complete range of Gearless
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> 2000 kg
= 3m/s

> 1000 kg
z1lm/s & =3m/s

630/1000 kg
1m/s

<630 kg
<=1m/s
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IHP DIVISION
Our PM synchronous motors (XA and Z range) are especially competitive

In term of:
v" noise level (for Machine Roomless installations)
v vibration level(high confort in the cabin)

v" absence of maintenance (no gear box)

CABIN LOAD

| 450ky | 630kg | S00ky | 1000kg | 1250kg | 1600ky | 2000kg
| oows | woolbs | 170Lbs | 2200ibs | 2750t | asoows | 4oovs
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v efficiency
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By proposing the complete system
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Motor Inverter

CABIN SPEED
3

Leroy Somer can be regarded as a

specialist in the elevator market |
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